

John Lewis Stock Number	54631327
Name	New Home
Contents	<p>Lily-Flame New Home Candle in Tin – <i>Keep out of reach of children. Never leave a burning candle unattended. Please read and follow the directions carefully to ensure safe use.</i></p> <p>Rectangular Shaped Aqua Keyring Home Sweet Home – <i>For decorative use only. Keep out of reach of children.</i></p> <p>New English Teas Original Classics English Afternoon Tea - 10 Teabags 20g R&R Robert & Reeves Prosecco 75cl Elegant & English Baked Apple & Custard Biscuits 125g Edinburgh Tea & Coffee Company Medium Roast Coffee 200g Choc-affair Congratulations Milk Chocolate Bar 30g</p>
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	New English Teas Original Classics English Afternoon Tea - 10 Teabags 20g
Ingredients	Black Tea

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	India
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	New English Teas Ltd, Unit 6, Spitfire Close, Coventry Business Park, Coventry, West Midlands, United Kingdom, CV5 6UR
Instructions for use	Allow to steep in boiling water for 2-3 minutes, add milk and sugar as desired
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	R&R Robert & Reeves Prosecco 75cl
Ingredients	PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY, Glera Grape contains SULPHITES

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	from 5°C to 20 °C away from direct light
Manufacturer's Name and Address	V.N.P VALSA NUOVA PERLINO S.p.A., via valgera 94, Asti, AT, Italia, 14100
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	11
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Elegant & English Baked Apple & Custard Biscuits 125g
Ingredients	WHEAT flour, Butter (26%) (MILK), Sugar, Dried apple pieces (3%), Whole MILK powder, Apple juice concentrate (1%), Lemon Juice concentrate, Natural flavourings, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Raising agent: Sodium bicarbonate.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Celery Eggs Mustard Tree Nuts Sesame Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight. store in an airtight container after opening.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Artisan Biscuits, Blenheim Road, Ashbourne, Derbyshire, UK, DE6 1HA
Instructions for use	Eat with tea, coffee or as a snack.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2116 / 503
Fat	23.1
Of which saturated	14.3
Carbohydrate	72.2
Of which sugars	29.2
Fibre	
Protein	5.7
Salt	0.5

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Edinburgh Tea & Coffee Company Medium Roast Coffee (White) 200g
Ingredients	Ground Coffee

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	AMBIENT / COOL DRY PLACE
Manufacturer's Name and Address	EDINBURGH TEA & COFFEE COMPANY, 15G, 214 SIR HARRY LAUDER ROAD, EDINBURGH - SCOTLAND, City of Edinburgh, United Kingdom, EH15 2QA
Instructions for use	Boil water, spoon coffee into jug, use one dessert-spoon for each cup, pour in water and stir, allow to brew for 3-5 minutes depending on desired strength.
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Choc-affair Congratulations Milk Chocolate Bar 30g
Ingredients	MILK Chocolate (min. cocoa solids 45%, min. MILK solids 20%) (sugar, cocoa butter, MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Tree Nuts Peanuts
Country of Origin	Made in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Choc Affair Ltd, Cocoa Corner, Yorvale Business Park, York, North Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO10 3DR
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2485 / 594
Fat	43
Of which saturated	26
Carbohydrate	46
Of which sugars	42
Fibre	0
Protein	7.3
Salt	0.19

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes